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FEATURES

* Constructed of High Impact Metal
#* Heavy Duty & Industrial Construction

* MS Body & Heavy Duty Hook Suitable for Industrial Application

* Bright & Clear, Wide Angle LED display
* Multi Weighing Units like Kg / Litres

% Multi Function Series

* Extra Display Connector Ready

% Alert Audio - Visual Indications

#* Display Intensity Adjustment

* Fast Response < 2 Seconds

* 100% Tare Facility

+ Battery Save Mode

OPTIONAL

* Inbuilt Battery Pack

+* Flame Proof Enclosure

* Remote Control for Over Head Operation

# RS 232 C Interface Port for Computer - Printer

TECHNICAL DATA

% Designed On Advanced Micro Controller Technology

* Power 230V AC + 10% 50 Hz

* Optional - 6V / 4 AH Rechargeable Dry Battery
* Temperature Range -10°C to 50°C

* 12.5 mm LED Display

% 1,00,000 Internal Resolution

* Sensor - High Quality Load Cell

* Safe Overload Up to 200% of Rated Capacity

+* Ultimate Overload Up to 300% of Rated Capacity

 SWISSER

An ISO 9001 Company

Scale ome—

APPLICATION

* Export Houses, Manufacturing Units

* Engineering, Chemical, Plastic Industries

#* Heavy Industries for Weighing & Packing

* Best Suitable for Over Head
(Suspended) Weighing

OUR PRODUCTS

* Laboratory Weighing Scale

* Jewellery Weighing Scale

* Industrial Weighing Scale

* Table Top Weighing Scale

* Plat Form Weighing Scale

* Crane Weighing Scale

* Piece Counting Scale

* Price Computing Scale

* Coin Operated Weighing Scale
* Weigh Bridges & Conversion Kit
%* Milk Weighing Systems

* Tank Weighing Systems

* Pocket Weighing Scale

* Baby Weighing Scale

CRANE SCALE SERIES (Multifunction)

Maodel No.

SWIC 100
SWIC 200
SWIC 300
SWIC 500
SWIC 1000
SWIC 2000
SWIC 3000
SWIC 5000
SWIC 10000
SWIC 15000
SWIC 20000
SWIC 25000

Capacit
100 Kg
200 Kg
300 Kg
500 Kg

1000 Kg
2000 Kg
3000 Kg
5000 Kg

10000 Kg

15000 Kg

20000 Kg

25000 Kg

Accurac
10 gm
20 gm
50 gm
50 gm

100 gm
200 gm
500 gm
500 gm
1Kg
2 Kg
2 Kg
5Kg

Pan Size

HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK
HEAVY DUTY HOOK




